Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

+1

+1

+1

Given Name

Mario
Jonathan
Kristian
Richard
Fernando
Vincent
Javier
Pierre
Henri
Jacob
Ryan
Rostislav
Thomas

Raphael

Andreas
Rodrigo
Joao
Vicente

Crisanto

Family Name

Mola
Brownlee
Blummenfelt

Murray

Alarza

Le Corre
Schoeman
Birtwhistle
Sissons
Pevtsov
Bishop
Montoya
Schilling
Gonzalez
Pereira

Hernandez

Grajales

YOB

1990
1990
1994
1989
1991
1989
1983
1990
1991
1995
1988
1987
1991
1995
1991
1989
1987
1991

1987

NOC

ESP
GBR
NOR
RSA
ESP
FRA
ESP
FRA
RSA
AUS
NZL

AZE

GBR
FRA
DEN
MEX
POR
ESP

MEX

Total
Points

6992.74
5815.50
5616.63
5127.99
5111.32
4277.02
4204.46
4140.95
3884.04
3847.81
3534.38
3476.32
3461.79
3342.26
3301.76
3153.53
3100.35
3097.72

3009.91

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

5358
4537
4831
3717
3661
3912
3118
3526
2599
3176
2775
2610
2702
2967
2463
2695
2142
2652

2204

Pts
Prev

1635
1279
786
1411
1451
365
1086
615
1285
672
759
866
760
375
839
458
959
446

806



Rank

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
KY
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Given Name

Matthew
Jelle
Bence
Justus

Matthew

Family Name

Bailie
Abuin Ares

Bergere

Coninx
McDowell
Mislawchuk
Van Riel
Sharpe
Geens
Bicsak
Nieschlag
McElroy
Duchampt
Willian

Schomburg

YOB

1990
1991
1996
1990
1993
1994
1989
1994
1992
1994
1992
1991
1993
1995
1992
1992
1989
1996

1994

NOC

AUS
ESP
FRA
AUS
FRA
NZL
POR
FRA
USA
CAN
BEL
CAN
BEL
HUN
GER
USA
FRA
AUS

GER

Total
Points

2992.62

2959.20

2899.88

2893.83

2885.05

2847.35

2840.38

2793.84

2740.62

2650.18

2599.69

2572.51

2548.60

2524.79

2509.96

2490.54

2410.53

2375.52

2369.66

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2182
2304
2461
2339
2520
2435
2297
2526
2076
2234
2397
1960
2194
2144
2294
1859
1959
1592

1819

Pts
Prev

811

655

439

554

365

412

543

268

664

416

203

612

355

381

216

632

452

784

551



Rank

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

+3
+4

+4

+3

Given Name

Antonio
Jumpei
Gustav
Irving
Richard

Lukas

Adrien
Casper
Makoto
Brandon
Alistair
Aurelien
Shachar

Yuichi

Family Name

Serrat Seoane

Varga
Hollaus

Polyanskiy

Bowden

Walkington

Faldum
Hemming
Briffod
Stornes
Odakura
Copeland
Brownlee
Raphael
Sagiv

Hosoda

YOB

1995
1991
1996
1986
1989
1986
1986
1982
1993
1988
1995
1994
1997
1993
1996
1988
1988
1994

1984

NOC

ESP
JPN

NOR
MEX
SVK
AUT
RUS
GBR
AUS
HUN
USA
Sul

NOR
JPN

AUS
GBR
FRA
ISR

JPN

Total
Points

2366.83

2329.45

2327.85

2256.43

2224.57

2223.36

2172.46

2165.63

2119.7

2107.58

2072.27

2051.49

2019.88

1924.26

1846.72

1832.25

1813.92

1811.05

1773.56

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2035
1862
2183
2024
1841
1697
1511
1320
1680
1424
1660
1651
1958
1557
1780
900

1291
1285

1499

Pts
Prev

332

467

144

233

384

527

661

846

440

684

412

400

62

368

67

932

523

526

275



Rank

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75

76

+23

+16

Given Name

Taylor

Luciano
Andrea
Massimo
Marc
Russell
Wian

Igor
Marco
Manoel
Maximilian
Grant
Alois
Diogo
Ryousuke
Hayden
Tamas
Eder

Roberto

Family Name

Forbes
Taccone
Salvisberg
De Ponti
Austin
White
Sullwald
Polyanskiy
Van Der Stel
Messias
Schwetz
Sheldon
Knabl
Sclebin
Maeda
Wilde

Toth

Mejia Mufioz

Sanchez Mantecon

YOB

1993
1989
1989
1987
1994
1992
1993
1990
1991
1996
1991
1994
1992
1982
1995
1997
1989
1987

1996

NOC

CAN
ARG
Sul

ITA

GBR
IRL

RSA
RUS
NED
BRA
GER
GBR
AUT
BRA
JPN

NZL
HUN
MEX

ESP

Total
Points

1773.39

1728.58

1720.90

1714.01

1711.51

1710.03

1707.52

1679.43

1659.99

1656.83

1655.42

1613.58

1574.37

1573.43

1554.22

1541.04

1536.74

1512.84

1510.99

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1509
1457
981

1362
1423
1251
1116
888

1244
1416
1389
971

1299
1332
1292
1441
1351
1158

1390

Pts
Prev

264

271

740

352

289

459

591

91

416

241

267

642

275

242

262

100

186

355

121



Rank

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

Given Name

Mark
Daniel

Antonio

Declan

Tayler

Tony

Danilo
Kotaro
Charles
Sylvain
Alessandro
Gordon
Stefan

Eric

Lasse
Matthew

Kaué

Family Name

Dévay

Hoy

Benito Lopez
Rasmussen
Haller
Wilson
Reid
Dodds
Pimentel
Watanabe
Paquet
Fridelance
Fabian
Benson

Zachaus

Lagerstrom

YOB

1996
1998
1994
1991
1993
1993
1996
1987
1986
1994
1997
1995
1988
1994
1990
1989
1996
1998

1996

NOC

HUN
NZL
ESP
CAN
LUX
AUS
NZL
NZL
BRA
JPN

CAN
Sul

ITA

GBR
LUX
USA
GER
AUS

BRA

Total
Points

1480.47

1470.38

1446.16

1440.34

1417.74

1406.08

1393.19

1390.14

1386.08

1374.64

1364.52

1356.08

1355.30

1344.76

1343.82

1343.23

1327.08

1324.19

1322.68

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1329
1139
1446
1123
1153
998

993

1060
996

1223
1154
1213
1049
1057
1043
978

1026
969

1090

Pts
Prev

151

332

317
265
409
400
330
390
152
211
143
306
288
300
365
301
355

232



Rank

96

97

98

99

100

742

Showing 1 to 742 of 742 entries

+4

Given Name

Delian

Andrey
Seth

Shogo

Vladimir

Maxime

Family Name

Stateff

Bryukhankov
Rider

Ishitsuka

Turbayevskiy

Fluri

YOB

1994
1991
1997
1989

1983

1999

NOC

ITA
RUS
USA
JPN

RUS

Sul

Total
Points

1315.43

1302.94

1301.88

1298.73

1285.79

8.26

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1240
1120
1067
1079

760

Pts
Prev

75

183

235

220

526



